
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING 

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 4 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021 
Review Date: November 2023 

Fairfield City Council 

Tender No: 104-24 Prequalified Panel of Contractors for Asphalt and Associates Road 
Work Services and Rehabilitation Works for 2024-2025 Roads Program 

Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 06 March 2024 

Twenty one  (21) Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 

Legal Entity Name All Road Services Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name All Road Services Pty Ltd 

ABN 92 662 570 454 

ACN 662 570 454 

Registered Address 104-110 Rickards rd, Agnes Banks NSW 2753

Legal Entity Name Allied Integrated Management 

Trading As Name Allied Civil Management 

ABN 93 618 728 420 

ACN 618 728 420 

Registered Address 19/55-61 Pine Road Yennora NSW 2161 

Legal Entity Name Bernipave Road Solutions 

Trading As Name Bernipave Road Solutions Pty Ltd 

ABN 16 641 318 158 

ACN 641 318 158 

Registered Address Lot 2 Studley Street, Londonderry NSW, 2753 

Legal Entity Name Capital Civil Works Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Capital Civil Works Pty Ltd 

ABN 11 664 177 173 

ACN 664 177 173 

Registered Address 24 Edward Street Turrella 2205 

Legal Entity Name D & M Excavations and Asphalting Pty 

Trading As Name D & M Excavations and Asphalting Pty Ltd 

ABN 92 057 362 375 

ACN 057 362 375 

Registered Address 19 Bellfrog St, Greenacre, NSW 2190 

Legal Entity Name Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd 

ABN 54 000 538 689 

ACN 000 538 689 

Registered Address Building 7 Level 1, 572 Swan Street, Richmond VIC 3121 



NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING  

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 2 of 4 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021 
Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

 

Legal Entity Name Hiway Stabilizers Australia Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name HIWAY STABILIZERS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

ABN 40 150 650 150 

ACN 150 650 150 

Registered Address 503 SANDY CREEK ROAD JOSEPHVILLE QLD 4285 

  

Legal Entity Name J & E Asphalt & Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name J & E EXCAVATIONS AND PLANT HIRE PTY LTD 

ABN 22 001 547 379 

ACN 001 547 379 

Registered Address 29-31 Princess Street, Riverstone NSW 2765 

  

Legal Entity Name J & G Excavations & Asphalting (NSW) Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name J & G Excavations & Asphalting (NSW) Pty Ltd 

ABN 96 091 986 739 

ACN 091 986 739 

Registered Address 43 Owen Street, Glendenning NSW 2761 

  

Legal Entity Name Knight Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Knight Civil 

ABN 52 626 286 351 

ACN 626 286 351 

Registered Address 1/14 Cunningham Street Moorebank NSW 2170 

  

Legal Entity Name Mack Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Mack Civil Pty Ltd 

ABN 94 163 885 943 

ACN 163 885 943 

Registered Address 111 Boundary Road, Peakhurst NSW 2210 

  

Legal Entity Name NA Group Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name NA Group Pty Ltd 

ABN 12 127 022 324 

ACN 127 022 324 

Registered Address 55 Davies Road, Padstow, NSW, 2211 

  

Legal Entity Name NSW Building and Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name NSW Building and Civil Pty Ltd 

ABN 82 630 836 234 

ACN 630 836 234 

Registered Address 11 Loftus St, Turrella NSW 2205 

  

Legal Entity Name Planet Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name PLANET CIVIL PTY LTD 

ABN 22153213346 



NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING  

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 3 of 4 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021 
Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

 

ACN 153213346 

Registered Address 6/178 PRINCES HIGHWAY ARNCLIFFE NSW 2205 

  

Legal Entity Name Resco Civil Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name RESCO CIVIL PTY LTD 

ABN 91610304740 

ACN 610304740 

Registered Address 15/457 VICTORIA ST WETHERILL PARK 2164 

  

Legal Entity Name Roadworx Surfacing 

Trading As Name Roadworx Surfacing 

ABN 41 080 594 145 

ACN 080 594 145 

Registered Address 35 West Dapto Rd Kembla Grange, NSW 2526 

  

Legal Entity Name Stabilised Pavements of Australia 

Trading As Name Stabilised Pavements of Australia Pty Ltd 

ABN 90 002 900 736 

ACN 002 900 736 

Registered Address 62 Burwood Rd Burwood NSW 2134 

  

Legal Entity Name State Asphalt Services Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name State Asphalt Services Pty Ltd 

ABN 49 001 287 421 

ACN 001 287 421 

Registered Address 90 Jedda Road Prestons NSW 2170 

  

Legal Entity Name The Trustee for SUPERSEALING UNIT 

Trading As Name SuperSealing 

ABN 22868781289 

ACN 103904329 

Registered Address Ground Floor, 40 River Blvd. Richmond VIC 3121 

 
Late Tenders Received: 2 late tenders 

 

Legal Entity Name Downer EDI Works Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Downer EDI Limited 

ABN 97 003 872 848 

ACN 003 872 848 

Registered Address 39 Delhi Road North Ryde NSW 2113 Australia 

 

Legal Entity Name HighEnd Civil AUST Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name High End Civil 

ABN 65641308205 

ACN 641308205 



NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING  

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 4 of 4 
Version 2 

Date Effective: November 2021 
Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

 

Registered Address 7/72 Canterbury rd, Bankstown 2200 

 
 

The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by: 

 

Officers Name Signature Date 

Tamara Jubran 
 

7/03/2024 

Kellie Neville 

 

 
Kellie Neville (Mar 7, 2024 14:19 GMT+11) 

7/03/2024 




